KATTALI NURUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY HIGH SCHOOL

North Kattali, Akbar Shah, Chittagong, Bangladesh
Website: www.knhchs.edu.bd.com
E-mail: 104670@bise-ctg.gov.bd

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT

Final Result 2018

Student Name : Maymona khanam Tahiyat

Class : Nine

Section : A

Group : Science

Class Roll : 1

Subject Name
Bangla 1st
Bangla 2nd
English 1st
English 2nd
Mathematics
Religion

B. Global
Studies

Physics
Chemistry
Biology
ICT

Ag Stu /H_Eco
/H_Math

CQ MCQ Prac. CQ MCQ Prac. (Avg.) (Avg.)

51
60
70
70
54
62
33

38
32

31

19
26

17
24
22

17
19
21
20
16

4th Subject

>>

Result Summary

>>

Comments
Very Good

25
24
20
22
25

Guardian

58
36
80
75
46
62
65

30
33
32

44

Total Marks
918

22
18

22
26
22

16
20
19
21
19

24
25
21
25
25

CQ MCQ Prac.
(Avg.) 80% CA
54.5 20.5 20
116
48 22 20
75 19
118
72.5 20
50 19.5 55.6 20
62 25 69.6 20
49 22 56.8 20
26.5 16.5 24.5 54 20
35.5 19.5 24.5 63.6 18.5
32 20 20.5 58 19
20.5 23.5 35.2 9.5
37.5 17.5 25 64 20

Ag Stu /H_Eco /H_Math

Total GP GPA

42

3

4.67

LG Merit

A

9

Class Teacher

Total High. GP LG GPA

156

157

76
90
77

74
82
77
45
84

173

165

93
92
87

88
91
86
47
91
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GPA Without 4th Subject

Highest GPA

4.33

Highest Marks

5 1003
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Headmaster




