



KATTALI NURUL HOQUE CHOWDHURY HIGH SCHOOL

North Kattali, Akbar Shah, Chittagong, Bangladesh

Website: www.knhchs.edu.bd.com

E-mail: 104670@bise-ctg.gov.bd

ACADEMIC TRANSCRIPT

Final Result 2018

Student Name : Maymona khanam Tahiyat

Class : Nine

Section : A

Group : Science

Class Roll : 1

Subject Name	CQ	MCQ	Prac.	CQ	MCQ	Prac.	CQ (Avg.)	MCQ (Avg.)	Prac. (Avg.)	80%	CA	Total	High.	GP	LG	GPA
Bangla 1st	51	19		58	22		54.5	20.5		116	20	156	173	4	A	4.67
Bangla 2nd	60	26		36	18		48	22			20					
English 1st	70			80			75			118	19	157	165	4	A	
English 2nd	70			75			72.5				20					
Mathematics	54	17		46	22		50	19.5		55.6	20	76	93	4	A	
Religion	62	24		62	26		62	25		69.6	20	90	92	5	A+	
B. Global Studies	33	22		65	22		49	22		56.8	20	77	87	4	A	
Physics	23	17	25	30	16	24	26.5	16.5	24.5	54	20	74	88	4	A	
Chemistry	38	19	24	33	20	25	35.5	19.5	24.5	63.6	18.5	82	91	5	A+	
Biology	32	21	20	32	19	21	32	20	20.5	58	19	77	86	4	A	
ICT		20	22		21	25		20.5	23.5	35.2	9.5	45	47	5	A+	
Ag_Stu /H_Eco /H_Math	31	16	25	44	19	25	37.5	17.5	25	64	20	84	91	5	A+	

4th Subject	Ag_Stu /H_Eco /H_Math	GPA Without 4th Subject
>>	3	4.33

Result Summary	Total Marks	Total GP	GPA	LG	Merit	Highest GPA	Highest Marks
>>	918	42	4.67	A	9	5	1003

Comments
Very Good

Guardian

Class Teacher

Headmaster